
Schweinhalde

Buittingen

Unter der Eichhalde

S
chw

eintalw
eg

362

357

35
8

360

369/1

369/2

368/1

368/2

370

370/1

371/1

371/3

427

430

878

879

880

881

306/2

1093

1094

1096

1081

1082

1
0
8
3

1072

1074

1078

1079

1080

1073

877

371/2

372

3

355/1

355/2

1076

1095

424/2

0 20 40 60 m

Degenfeld

Schwäbisch Gmünd

Gemeinde:

Gemarkung:

Flur:
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